Lantern Crest

Luwusy Semior Living

Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs.

9:45

‘[10:00

10:30

11:00
1:00

1:30
2:30

2:30
5:00

Gingerbread" 1
Daily Chronicle & Word Search
Stretch & Cycling with Maritza
[MDR]

Bible Study & Hymns w/ Pastor
Bob [L1]

1:1 Resident visits

Baking Sweets & Calendar
Planning with Maritza [LCK]
Kings in the Corner Card Game

n

'Sports Lounge”
Christmas Glee Club [MDR]
Jingle Bingo for Tickets [AC]
Enjoy a Game with Friends at the
"Sports Lounge" Self Lead
Activity

o

“;December AL at The Ridg

¢
Tuesday

Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs.
Gingerbread"

St. Kieran's Church

Communion with Gina [RT]

Daily Chronicle & Word Search

Weights & Cycling with Damon [L1]

You Be The Judge

Cover the Number Game

1:1 Resident visits

Boar: mes with "Aurora” [CR

Holiday Coffee Bar with "Variety of

Torani Flavored Syrup" & Peppermint

& Hot Coco / Eggnog [L1]

Kings in the Corner Card Game
"Sports Lounge"
Trivia Game [L1]
Polish & Pamper [AC]

Axe Throwing Games [L1]
Happy Hour with "BLUE ZONE" [MDR]

Enjoy a Game with Friends at the
"Sports Lounge" Self Lead Activity

2

9:20

9:45
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00

1:30

1:30

1:30

2:00
2:30
3:00
4:30
5:00

Wednesday

Spirit Wednesday "Holiday
Christmas Sweaters"
Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs.

Gingerbread"

8:00 Daily Bread Reading with Damon
9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word Search
10:15 Stretch & Strength with Angie from

Mobile Therapy [CD]

1:1 Resident visits

Gingerbread House Party with Our
Friends [MDR]

Kings in the Corner Card Game

n

'Sports Lounge"

Holiday Midweek Matinee "Top 10
Movies on Netflix" [RT]

Jingle Bingo for Tickets [AC]

Wine Down Wednesday

3

11:00
1:30

1:30

2:30

3:00
4:30
5:00

Enjoy a Game with Friends at the
"Sports Lounge" Self Lead Activity

Thursday

Chef's Corner 11:30-12:30pm

Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs.
Gingerbread"

Daily Chronicle & Word Search
December Concert with "PETER
SELTSER" [MDR]

1:1 Resident visits
Sweet Treats "Holiday Trail Mix" [L1]
Bridge Game with Friends [CR]

Kings in the Corner Card Game
"Sports Lounge"

Trivi me [L1

Scenic Drive

Piano Music with "TREVOR GIBSON"
[MDR]

Enjoy a Game with Friends at the
"Sports Lounge" Self Lead Activi
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9:45
10:00

11:00
1:00
1:30
1:30

1:30
2:30
4:30

5:00
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H Birth Marlena F.

Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs.
Gingerbread"

Daily Chronicle & Word Search

Balloon Volleyball Game [MDR]

1:1 Resident visit

1:1 Visits with Ray Pathman from

"Our Lady of Perpetual Help" Catholic

Movie & Popcorn "Four Christmas”

[RT]

Kings in the Corner Card Game

n

'Sports Lounge"
Remember When Social with Damon

Jingle Bingo for Tickets [AC]
Happy Hour with "DOUBLE TAKE "
Coronado Dining

Enjoy a Game with Friends at the

S

9:45
10:00
11:00
11:00

1:00
1:30
1:30

3:00
4:45

5:00

{0 el
Saturday

Take a walk and find "Mr &

Mrs. Gingerbread"

Daily Chronicle & Word

Search

Upper body Weight Training

[L1]

UNO Game JL1

1:1 Resident visits

Cover the Number Game [L1]

Kings in the Corner Card

Game "Sports Lounge"

Trivia Game [L1]

Bocce Ball [L1]

Enjoy a Game with Friends at
the "Sports Lounge" Self Lead
Activity

9:45

10:00

10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30

2:00
3:00
5:00

Take a walk and find "Mr &

Mrs. Gingerbread"

Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs.

8

Gingerbread"

Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. 9

Gingerbread"
9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word Search

Spirit Wednesday "Holiday
Christmas Sweaters"
Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs.

10

Chef's Corner 11:30-12:30pm
Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs.
Gingerbread"

11

Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs.

Gingerbread"”
9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word

12

Take a walk and find "Mr &
Mrs. Gingerbread"

13

Take a walk and find "Mr &

14

9:45
10:00
11:00

1:00

1:30

2:30

3:00
5:00

Mrs. Gingerbread"
Daily Chronicle & Word
Search
Trip to Walmart or Target
1:1 Resident visits
Sunday Matinee "Deck the
Halls" [RT]
Kings in the Corner Card
Game "Sports Lounge"
Exercise Class with Maritza
[L1]
Mexican Train Game [L1]
Enjoy a Game with Friends at
the "Sports Lounge" Self Lead
Activity

Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs.

9:45
10:00

10:30

11:00
1:30

1:30
2:30

2:30
5:00

Gingerbread"
Daily Chronicle & Word Search
Stretch & Cycling with Maritza
[MDR]

Bible Study & Hymns w/ Pastor
Bob L1

1:1 Resident visits
It Takes 2 and Friends "Christmas

Show" [MDR,
Kings in the Corner Card Game

"Sports Lounge"
Christmas Glee Club [MDR]

Jingle Bingo for Tickets [AC]

Enjoy a Game with Friends at the
"Sports Lounge" Self Lead
Activity

Gingerbread" 1 6
Cover the Number Game
St. Kieran's Church Communion with Gina [RT]
Daily Chronicle & Word Search
MARY KAY "Pampering Session" with Paige
Weights & Cycling with Damon [L1]
Cover the Number Game [L1]
1:1 Resident visits
Board Games with "Aurora” [CR]

Holiday Coffee Bar with "Variety of Torani
Flavored Syrup" & Peppermint & Hot Coco /

Eggnog JL1

Kings in the Corner Card Game "Sports
Lounge"

Trivia Game [L1]

Polish & Pamper [AC]

Axe Throwing Games [L1]

Christmas Lights "Scenic Drive"
Happy Hour THE SUNSHINE GANG [MDR]

Enj me with Frien: the "Sport:
Lounge" Self Lead Activity

1:30
9:20
9:45
10:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:30
1:30

2:00
2:30
3:00
4:30
4:30
5:00

Sweaters”
Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs.
Gingerbread"
8:00 Daily Bread Reading with Damon
9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word Search

10:15 Stretch & Strength with Angie from
Mobile Therapy [CD]

1:1 Resident visits
Lantern Crest National Tamales Day!

n

‘Lobby"

December Concert with "DOUBLE TAKE"
[MDR]

Kings in the Corner Card Game "Sports
Lounge"

Baking with Aurora

Holiday Midweek Matinee "Top 10 Movies
on Netflix" [RT]

Jingle Bingo for Tickets [AC]
Art Room Clean Up

Wine Down Wednesday

Enjoy a Game with Friends at the "Sports
Lounge" Self Lead Activity

17

11:00
1:00

1:15

1:30

2:30
2:30

2:30
3:30
4:30
5:00

Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. 1 8
Gingerbread"

Daily Chronicle & Word Search

Bocce Ball Is Back! Green Machine

vs Red Warriors [L1]

Holiday Crafting [AC]

1:1 Resident visi

Sweet Treats "Holiday Trail Mix" [L1]

Bridge Game with Friends [CR]

Gospel Music with STEVE & DIANE

[MDR]

Kings in the Corner Card Game

"

'Sports Lounge”
Scenic Drive

Happy Hour with "SUNSHINE GAND"

9:45
10:00

10:00
11:00
1:00
1:30
1:30

1:30

2:30
4:30

Coronado Dining

4:30 Piano Music with "TREVOR GIBSON"
[MDR]

5:00 Enj me with Frien h

"Sports Lounge" Self Lead Activity

Gingerbread" 1 9
Daily Chronicle & Word
Search
Balloon Volleyball Game [MDR]
1:1 Resident visi
1:1 Visits with Ray Pathman from
"Our Lady of Perpetual Help"
Catholic
Movie & Popcorn "EIf" [RT]
Kings in the Corner Card Game
"Sports Lounge"
Remember When Social with Damon

Jingle Bingo for Tickets [AC]
Girl Scout Caroling

Enjoy a Game with Friends at the
"Sports Lounge" Self Lead Activity

9:45

10:00
11:00
11:00

1:00
1:30

1:30
3:00
4:00
5:00

9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word 9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word Search 1,y a00n volleyball with Damon -cD ; z , : 9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word
Search 10:00 Stretch & Cycling with Maritza |10:00 You Be The Judge :  Chnaerbread 9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word Search o Seareh : Search
: [MDR] : R 5 L 8:00 Daily Bread Reading with Damon 10:00 Bocce Ball Is Back! Green Machine |10:00 Bereavement Support Class with . .
10:00 Trip to Walmart or Target 11:00 1:1 Resident visits . i ; ; Ellie "Mission Hospice" [L1 10:00 Upper body Weight Training
10:30 Bible Study & H Past 130 Holiday Coffee Bar with "Variety of Torani 9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word Search vs Red Warriors [L1] pice”[L1]
10:45 LOVE ON A LEASH : f‘ﬁ%ubw : Flavior:d Svrop’ & PZI ermi",t g Hot "110:15 Stretch & Strength with Angie from |10:00 Holiday Crafting JAC] 11:00 1:1 Resident visits IL1]
11:00 1:1 Resident visits ) o . .. Coco / Eggnog [L1] Mobile Therapy [CD, 11:00 1:1 Resident visii 11:00 1.1 Visits with Ray Pathman from 10:30 UNO Game JL1
1:00 Sunday Matinee "Home Alone" 11:00 1.1 Resident visits Res:dent visits 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game "Sports |11:00 1:1 Resident visits 1:00 Sweet Treats "Holiday Trail Mix" [L1] "Our Lady of Perpetual Help" Catholic| 11-0Q 1:1 Resident visits
RT] 1:00 IB;klng Sweel:‘S th Calel';i%:( | Lounge” 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game 1:30 Bridge Game with Friends "Sports 1:00 [_l’\;‘_;’_"—P—"e & Popcorn "Home Alone 2" 1:00 Cover the Number Game [L1]
) [—1 o anning with Maritza 2:00 Trivia Game [L1] "Sports Lounge" Lounge" [CR] . .
1:30 HOI'da,Y Concert with "Taylor | .54 Kings in the Corner Card Game | 3:00 Resident Council Meeting [CD] 1:30 White Elephant Gift Exchange Game | 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game 1:30 Kings in the Corner Ca"r d
Johns" [MDR, "Sports Lounge" 4:30 Happy Hour & Welcome New Residents [MDR] "Sports Lounge" "Sports Lounge” Game "Sports Lounge
1:30 Kings in the Corner Card 230 Chri Glee Club [MDR with "FIREBALL XPRESS" [MDR] 2:30 Holiday Midweek Matinee "Top 10 1:30 Trivia Game [L1] 1:30 Remember When Social with Damon | 2:00 Trivia Game [L1]
: ristmas Glee Clul 00 Enioy 3 G ith Friends at the 'S ; ;
Game "Sports Lounge" 2:30 Jingle Bingo for Tickets [AC] >0 LZZ:V Z" ;g;feLZ:d A::’t?v':i , 2Hihesperts Movies on Netflix” IRT] 2:30 Scenic Drive 200 LOVEONA LEASH 3:00 Bocce Ball [L1]
3:00 Mexican Train Game [L1] 5:00 Enjoy a Game with Friends at the| 6:00 Male Acapella Grou, 3:00 Jingle Bingo for Tickets [AC] 4:30 Happy Hour with "THE 3:00 Jm_ale Bingo for.T:ck(_ats [AC] 5:00 Enjoy a Game with Friends at
5:00 Enjoy a Game with Friends at "Sports Lounge" Self Lead 6:00 The Sun Harbor Chorus "Christmas 4:30 Wine Down Wednesda SOPHISTICATS"- Coronado Dining | 5:00 Enjoy 2 Game with Friends at the the "Sports Lounge" Self Lead
the "Sports Lounge” Self Lead Activit Carols” 5:00 Enjoy a Game with Friends at the 4:30 Piano Music with "TREVOR GIBSON r n, IVI Activit
A—p—g—t' it Actvity "Sports Lounge" Self Lead Activity [MDR] Aclivity
Aclvity 5:00 Enj me with Frien h
"Sports Lounge" Self Lead Activity
HANUKKAH BEGINS Happy Birthday David J. Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. Spirit Wednesday "Holiday Christmas Chef's Corner 11:30-12:30pm Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. Take a walk and find "Mr &

Mrs. Gingerbread"
Daily Chronicle & Word

20
Search

Upper body Weight Training
[L1]

UNO Game JL1

1:1 Resident visits

Cover the Number Game [L1]
Kings in the Corner Card
Game "Sports Lounge"

Trivia Game [L1]

Bocce Ball [L1]

Enjoy a Game with Friends at
the "Sports Lounge" Self Lead
Activity

9:45

10:00

10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30

2:00
3:00
5:00
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) ? i - . 1 I
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. 2 —I ALL STAFF MEETING 2 2 H. Birthday Patricia W. CHRISTMAS EVE CHRISTMAS DAY Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. Take a walk and find "Mr &
Gingerbread" Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. 2 3 Spirit Wednesday "Holiday 24 Chef's Corner 11:30-12:30pm 2 5 Gingerbread" 2 6 Mrs. Gingerbread" 2 7
Winter Begins Gingerbread" Gingerbread" Christmas Sweaters" Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. 9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word 9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word
9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word Search 9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word Search 9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word Search Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. Gingerbread" Search : S y h
10:00 Trip to Walmart or Target 10:00 Stretch & Cycling with Maritza [MDR]|10:00 Balloon Volleyball with Damon- CD Gingerbread" 9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word Search 10:00 Weights & Cycling with Damon [MDR]| _  ©€arc _ »
10:45 LOVE ON A LEASH 10:30 Bible Study & Hymns w/ Pastor Bob [10:00 You Be The Judge 8:00 Daily Bread Reading with Damon |10:00 Bocce Ball Is Back! Green Machine 10:30 Cover the Number Game 10:00 Upper body Weight Training
11:00 1:1 Resident visi IL1] 11:00 1:1 Resident visits 9:45 Dailv Chronicle & Word Search vs Red Warriors [L1] 11:00 1:1 Resident visits IL1]
1:00 Sunday Matinee "The Christmas 11:00 1:1 Resident visits 1:30 Board Games with "Aurora” [CR : ary . 10:00 Holiday Crafting [AC] 11:00 1:1 Visits with Ray Pathman from |10:30 UNO Game |L1
Shoes" [RT] 12:30 Jingle Bingo for Tickets [AC] 1:30 Holiday Coffee Bar with "Variety of 10:00 Plctures' with Mr & Mrs. Clause 11:00 1:1 Resident visits "Our Lady of Perpetual Help" Catholic|11:00 1:1 Resident visits
1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game Torani Flavored Syrup" & Peppermint | 11:00 1 1 Resi gent visi 12:00 CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION with 1:00 Movie & Popcorn "Christmas with 1:00 Cover the Number Game [L1]
"Sports Lounge" "Sports Lounge" & Hot Coco / Eggnog [L1] 1:00 Jingle Bingo for Tickets [AC] "FIRST STRING BAND" [MDR] the KRANKS" [RT] : o
2:30 Winter Contest with "Mike & Mandy" | 1:30 Movie & Popcorn Dr. Seuss "The 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game 1:00 Sweet Treats "Peppermint 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card
[MDR] GRINCH" [RT] "Sports Lounge" "Sports Lounge" Milkshakes "[L1] "Sports Lounge" Game "Sports Lounge
3:00 Mexican Train Game [L1] 2:30 Christmas Glee Club [MDR] 2:00 Trivia Game [L1] 2:30 Christmas Movie "Miracle on 1:30 Bridge Game with Friends [CR] 1:30 Remember When Social with Damon | 2:00 Trivia Game [L1]
3:00 St. Columba Church Service with Bill| 4:30 Piano Music with "TREVOR" 2:30 Polish & Pamper [AC] 34th Street" [RT] 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game 2:00 LOVE ON A LEASH 3:00 Bocce Ball [L1]
Bixby [MDR] 5:00 Enjoy a Game with Friends at the 3:00 Axe Throwing Games [L1] 4:30 Wine Down Wednesday "Sports Lounge" 3:00 Jingle Bingo for Tickets [AC] 5:00 Enjoy a Game with Friends at
5:00 {‘:Z".orts Lom' Z{ gell:;’;_ :adActi?/it "Sports Lounge" Self Lead Activi 4:30 Christmas Lial'wts‘:’Scenic Drive" 5:00 Enjoy a Game with Friends at the 1330 Trivi‘ m L1 5:00 !’_-'n' Gam W"l h Friends at h the "Sports Lounge" Self Lead
“Sports Lounge” Self Lead Activity 4:30 Happy Hour with "THE "Sports Lounge" Self Lead 2:30 Scenic Drive “Sports Lounge" Self Lead Activity Activit
SOPHISTICAT'S" [MDR] Activity 5:00 Enjoy a Game with Friends at the
5:00 Enjoy a Game with Friends at the "Sports Lounge” Self Lead Activi
"Sports Lounge" Self Lead Activity
Take a walk and find "Mr & 2 8 Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. 29 Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. NEW YEAR'S EVE R T Terer ey -.--.--"-:-“.*v.-‘--ﬂ ) Yo = ak "B E? T FTY
Mrs. Gingerbread" Gingerbread" 045 Dai cﬁ% 4 Search 0 Spirit Wed"esga" ’:""da" Christmas 3 1 { 1) : 'I AL T TS ¢ i, - - :. £ &l A 2% i & {'] :'1 & 1
B A . : ily i ord Searc| weaters }
9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word 9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word Search 54 yeignts & cycling with Damon [L1] Take a walk and find "Mr & Mrs. Gingerbread” | ias oty ""‘!ﬁﬁ or s C C J‘_‘} ’ DECEMBER ™% 3 <
Search 10:00 Stretch & Cycling with Maritza (10.00 you Be The Judge 8:00 Daily Bread Reading with Damon - WEDNESDAY'S . SEARCH FOR < I
10:00 Trip to Walmart or Target [MDR] 10:30 Cover the Number Game [L1] 9:45 Daily Chronicle & Word Search ;' . Dire 0 {,"" P _l:'l"‘i-m.;:lﬁz:‘” E..‘
. . ; iaj 10:30 Bible Study & Hymns w/ Pastor |(11:00 1:1Resident visits 10:00 New Year's Eve "Give Away "TIC-TAC-TOE | ji I & LR TR 2
:: :: 88 % Vivian S Bob [L1] 1:30 Board Games with "Aurora” [CR] GAME" ‘ e . A 2 RlIAQE - 5‘ :
: —M 11:00 1:1 Resident visits 1:30 Holiday Coffee Bar with "Variety of Torani|11:00 1:1 Resident visits k4 o
1:00 Sunday Matinee "Hot Frosty" 100 Baking Sweets & Calendar Flavored Syrup" & Peppermint & Hot 12:00 NOON YEAR'S EVE with "FIREBALL <5 8300 | ante O &%
. baking sweets & Calenaar Coco / Eggnog |L1 XPRESS" [MDR] 4 r ,
1-30 %‘Ls in the Corner Card Pl_annina with Maritza [L CK] 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game "Sports 1:00 Jingle Bingo for Tickets [AC] # {
) " " 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game Lounge” 1:30 Kings in the Corner Card Game "Sports = &,
Game "Sports Lounge "SQorts Lounge" 2:00 Trivia Game [L1] Lounge" ] A A 0 . L""_
2:30 Exercise Class with Maritza | .39 christmas Glee Club [MDR 2:30 Polish & Pamper [AC] 2:30 Lets Get Crafty! JAC] ﬁn 2 d - &9
L1] 2:30 Jinale Binao for Tickets [AC] 3500 Axe Throwing Games [L1] o 2f30 Shopping Cart o . : : 510 0_0Q9n E B raaw ALK, JIN A FEIEND lf‘c.l‘.‘
3:00 Mexican Train Game [L1] _ . : N 4:30 {'-lappy Hour & Birthday C:zlebratlon with 3:00 Holiday Mldweek Matinee "Top 10 Movies s WE INVITED ¥OU TG I~'_ . WHEN ¥OU FIND THE o =
- 5 L 5:00 Enjoy a Game with Friends at the 'BROWN SUGAR OLDIES" Cakes on Netflix" [RT] . 1 ¥ §| CINCTABREAD COUPLE LEAVE | 5 g
5:00 Enjoy a Game with Friends at "Sports Lounge" Self Lead Sponsored by "Mission Hospice" [MDR] | 4:30 Wine Down Wednesday - Join The : 0 a.ad o (0 B | T oy oaee OOt Y
the "Sports Lounge" Self Lead Activity 5:00 @ﬂw 5:00 Enjoy a Game with Friends at the "Sports :.," 1 :; tf..._ THANK ¥OUI ) f
Activity Lounge" Self Lead Activity Lounge" Self Lead Activity .\ Hﬂl‘dﬂ! Cheoor! - a a 0 & l‘k! — _:"f‘; -_:'I:L "_" - : P
%!----f“'o'-'n‘-nn.-n- ST irTs n----t-% & ;.. a !"'w_ o, in 1!." Ay D —-"‘".._' .l.

%‘ L1 - Lounge T : y . LANTERN CREST
¢ CR - Card Room b e P IR A TIONAL TAMALES DAY
| MDR - Montecito Dining 4 B :
Room
- _ , AC - Art & Craft 2 A fodnns o 2
: RT - Ridge Theater 7 A B "ot 3 i,

ati wimTe pLerany RESESE USRI ) B
‘ g LT DCHANGE s e B

CD - Coronado Dining

& nmc; r__AnTv

':1..

DECEMBER 10, 3025 - 1:30FM
LOUNGE |




	Resident Birthdays

